No. C75207

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION, INC.
DOLLY LAU

PO BOX 368

MIDDLETON ID 83644

USA

DOLLY LAU

4088 LEGACY WOODS
MERIDIAN ID 83646

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BARBI MADGWICK 1850 SOUTHSIDE BLVD S
TREASURER DOLLY LAU PO BOX 368
SECRETARY DOLLY LAU PO BOX 368
DIRECTOR SCOTT MARTIN PO BOX 1194
DIRECTOR GINA MACDONALD PO BOX 5870
SECRETARY SUE MAROSTICA PO BOX 70

VICE PRESIDENT BRIAN ANDERSON 1507 N65 W
DIRECTOR PRESTON ] SKAAR 850 N 3300 E
DIRECTOR DENISE SHEWMAKER 3528 E 3600 N
DIRECTOR BOB HULDEN PO BOX 740
DIRECTOR RUSS MILLER 452 N 2700 E
DIRECTOR ROBERT SCHUTTE 3176 E3500 N

City State
MELBA D
MIDDLETON D
MIDDLETON D
BELLEVUE D
KETCHUM D
KUNA D
IDAHO FALLS D
MENAN D
KIMBERLY D
UNION OR
ST ANTHONY D
TWIN FALLS D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83641

83644

83644

83313-0411
83340-0411
83634-0070
83402-5015
83434-5015
83341-5015
97883-5015
83445-5015
83301-0411

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 75207

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Dolly Lau
Name (type or print): Dolly Lau

Date: 05/21/2015

Title: Secretary/Treasurer

Processed 05/21/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




