No. C 75207		Due no later than Mar 31, 2015		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION, INC. DOLLY LAU PO BOX 368 MIDDLETON ID 83644 USA		MERIDIAN ID				
		ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BARBI MADO	WICK	1850 SOUTHSIDE BLVD S	MELBA	ID	USA	83641	
TREASURER	DOLLY LAU		PO BOX 368	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644	
SECRETARY	DOLLY LAU		PO BOX 368	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644	
DIRECTOR	SCOTT MARTIN		PO BOX 1194	BELLEVUE	ID	USA	83313-041	
DIRECTOR	GINA MACDONALD		PO BOX 5870	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340-0413	
SECRETARY	SUE MAROSTICA		PO BOX 70	KUNA	ID	USA	83634-0070	
VICE PRESIDENT	BRIAN ANDERSON		1507 N 65 W	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402-5015	
DIRECTOR	PRESTON J SKAAR		850 N 3300 E	MENAN	ID	USA	83434-5015	
DIRECTOR	DENISE SHEWMAKER		3528 E 3600 N	KIMBERLY	ID	USA	83341-5015	
DIRECTOR	BOB HULDEN		PO BOX 740	UNION	OR	USA	97883-5015	
DIRECTOR	RUSS MILLER		452 N 2700 E	ST ANTHONY	ID	USA	83445-5015	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT SCHUTTE		3176 E 3500 N	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83301-0411	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual R		6. Annual Report	t must be signed.*					
ID C 75207		Signature: Dolly Lau		Date: 05/21/20	Date: 05/21/2015			
		Name (type or print): Dolly Lau		Title: Secretary/Treasurer				
Processed 05/21/2015		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.	•			